G2 Series
Multi-Function Weighing Scales
G2 is one of the most powerful weighing scales in its price range
and one of the world’s most accurate Class III weighing scales for
industrial applications.
G2 is designed and programmed to provide fast, easy, and
straightforward operation for a wide range of applications, including
weighing, piece counting, shipping control, pre-packing, production

Load Cell Short-Circuit
 Smart Charging Circuits
 Real-Time Clock
Options
 SUS304 Stainless Steel Platter Cover
 Secondary Rear Display
 SP-POS58IV and SP-POS88IV Thermal Ticket Printers
 LP-50, TDP-225, TTP-225, TTP-247, TTP-345 Label
Printers
 Serial Barcode Scanner
 RD-DOT Dot-Matrix Remote Display
Versatility, Functionality and Accuracy are always Built-in
G2 Multi-Function Weighing Scales Series
Specifications
Model Capacity Readability nmax
G2-1500B 1500g 0.1g 15,000
G2-3000B 3000g 0.2g 15,000
G2-7500B 7500g 0.5g 15,000
G2-15KB 15kg 1g 15,000
G2-30KB 30kg 2g 15,000
G2-3000L 3000g 0.1g 30,000
G2-6000L 6000g 0.2g 30,000
G2-15KL 15kg 0.5g 30,000
G2-30KL 30kg 1g 30,000
G2-5000H 5000g 0.05g 100,000
G2-10KH 10kg 0.1g 100,000
G2-20KH 20kg 0.2g 100,000
G2-20KX 20kg 0.1g 200,000
Weight Units kg / g / lb
Max. Tare Range -Max or -Max1 (Subtractive Tare)
Power Source
• Built-in Rechargeable Battery = 6V, 4AH.